www.ks-chip.com  Rev. 1.5 | Page 1 of 5  12/2024
Features
♦ Dual-channel low-noise analog front-end；
♦ Supply current: ~130 μA (1-channel)；
~200 μA (2-channel)；
♦ Shut down mode: <0.1 μA；
♦ Low input-referred noise: ~3 μVrms；
♦ Common-mode rejection ratio: ~85 dB (DC-100 Hz)；

www.ks-chip.com                                         Rev. 1.5 | Page 4 of 5                                              12/2024
Ordering Guide
Model Device Name Description Size Device Photo
KS1081/2 ECG Chip
Single/Dual-channel
analog front-end chip.
QFN-20 3×3 mm
KS1092 EEG Chip
Dual-channel
analog front-end chip.
QFN-20 3×3 mm
KSECG101
Bluetooth ECG
module
Small PCB with the KS1081/2 and
the BLE MCU for wireless ECG
recording.
PCB 12×19 mm
KSECG-DK
Bluetooth ECG
demo board
PCB with the ECG101, on-board
metal-electrodes and the android
software (SDK) with real-time ECG
waveform and HR display.
PCB 30×80 mm
KS1081-EB
 ECG module &
performance
evaluation board
PCB with the KS1081 and
configure-able IO test pins for
analog performance evaluation.
PCB 25×40 mm
KS108X-
/KS109X-
EDB
ECG/EEG
Evaluation &
Development Kit
PC software and PCB with the
KS108X/KS109X and the 32-bit
MCU for performance evaluation of
wearable ECG system.
PCB 45×90 mm/
PCB 39×76 mm
KS108X-
/KS109X-
WEDB
Bluetooth
ECG/EEG
Evaluation &
Development Kit
Android software and PCB with the
KS108X/KS109X and the BLE
MCU for performance evaluation of
wearable ECG system.
PCB 45×90 mm/
PCB 39×68 mm
EEG102/
EEGM102
Bluetooth/UART
EEG module
Small PCB with the KS1092 and
the BLE 5.0 MCU and embedded
EEG algorithms for wireless EEG
recording, support UART/ BLE
data communication.
PCB 12×19 mm
EEG102-Kit/
EEGM102-Kit